
Date     Event    Time   Location 

Monday, September 8  First day of term

Wednesday, September 24 Parent coffee morning  9:30-11am     Eton Rd

Wednesday, October 1  Applying to schools talk  9:45-11am   RSG Zoom

Thursday, October 16  Parent meetings   5-8:30pm     Alexandra Rd

October 20 – 31   Half-term

Wednesday, November 12 Your Child’s Next School   6:30-8:30pm     Alexandra Rd

Thursday, November 20  Maths evening      8-9pm  RSG Zoom

Wednesday, November 26 Parent workshop    9:30-11am   Eton Rd

Tuesday, December 2  Literacy evening    8-9pm    RSG Zoom

Tuesday, December 9  Xmas Party & Santa visit   11:30am   Alexandra Rd

Wednesday, December 10 Last day of term  

December 15 – 19   PlayWeek        9am-12pm    Eton Rd

Autumn term 2025

GO Alexandra Road Morning group

Event dates

For all events invitations with more details will be sent nearer to the time.  In the event that dates 

and times change, we will notify you via ParentMail.  

An up-to-date version of this document will always be available on the parent portal. 
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